Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
O
ptical and M
echanical
Encoders
Mechanical Encoders
SERIES 25L
Hex, Gray and Quadrature Code

     G = Gray available only in 22.5°
     Q = Quadrature (2-bit)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.  For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized Distributor or Grayhill.
For Custom codes. Termination, Torque, Angles of Throw, call Grayhill for more information.
 Custom materials, styles, color and markings are available. Custom knobs available.
PCB MOUNTING PATTERN
RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Grayhill:
  25LB10-Q  25LB11-Q  25LB15-Q  25LB18-Q  25LB22-G  25LB22-H  25LB22-Q  25LB30-Q  25LB45-Q  25LR22-G-Z
25LB30-Q-Z  25LB15-Q-Z  25LR10-Q  25LR22-Q  25LR22-H  25LR22-Q-Z  25LR15-Q  25LR10-Q-Z  25LR11-Q
25LB11-Q-Z  25LB22-Q-Z  25LB22-H-Z  25LB10-Q-Z  25LR11-Q-Z  25LR22-G  25LR30-Q  25LB18-Q-Z  25LR15-Q-Z
25LR22-H-Z  25LB22-G-Z  25LB45-Q-Z  25LR30-Q-Z